SS340RT/SS440R
Unipolar Digital Hall-Effect
Sensor ICs
DESCRIPTION
The SS340RT/SS440R sensor ICs are small, versatile digital
Hall-effect devices that are operated by the magnetic field from
a permanent magnet or an electromagnet. They are designed to
respond to a single pole: North (SS340RT) or South (SS440R).

		  +1-815-235-6847
		  +1-815-235-6545 Fax
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
SS341RT SS340RT, unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, high sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS343RT SS340RT, unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, medium sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
(3000 units per reel)
SS349RT SS340RT, unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, low sensitivity, SOT-23 package, tape and reel packaging
3000 units per reel)
SS441R SS440R, unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, high sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging
(1000 units per bag)
SS443R SS440R, unipolar, digital Hall-effect sensor IC, medium sensitivity, flat TO-92-style package, bulk packaging